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

room, basement and play area for the children. Two fire-

places, FA oil heat. On paved street, has fruit trees and

space. 11.9M, terms. Call Kelly Owens. Eve. 'phone

bdrms, ot average size. jiv.
rm, has fireplace. Large din.
rm., oil floor furnace. Ample
storage, large lot with trees.
0 years old, paint good Inside
and outside. Price $10,000, For
terms,
CALL RALPH BRUCE

718 Convalescent Homes

3 bdrm. home, wet! locaiea
east. 2 fireplaces, birch kitch-
en, large dining area, H4
baths. Dble. garage, A real
buv at $13,950.
CALL RON HUDKINS

517 Court St. DIAL
Over 100 crei WllLm.tt. river If it comes fromOWNER TRANSFERRED

PRICE CUT $1000 1890 Fairgrounds Rd.Investment BuyELDEREST Nursing Home. Pri-
vate rmi. available. Fireproof.
3630 N. Church. Loders . . . It's good.TINF.X CELLED VIEW of Val$5500 to close estate,

ley and mountains, nniinea

bottom, iwj ...v. "'rbarn, up to the minute milk-

ing parlor,, loafing shed, two
mooern homes. Over 40 head
registered Ayrshire. 804 lb.

quola. John Deere tractor
and all equipment. Irrigation.... M fn .nttrn farm from 2

Choice location. Bus, paved
Street. Trees, large lot. Spa-
cious older home. See this to
appreciate. Low low down

rt 1 hiirms.. llv. rm.. din. 'SWILL BUILD TO SUIT TENANT
Commercial and warehouse

type properties, Excellent loSTEVENS REALTORS780 Moving Stores
nome, gn: ., worttsnop. poumy
house, lot 75x250. Property
now rented $55 pr mo. Lo-
cated within 2 blocks of new
.' million dollar factorv build

rm., kitchen and nook. Bath,
3 fireplaces, Unfinished daynnvmrnt. Call IRA MANS miFIELD, Office HomeLOW COST Iterate. H. L. StUl

furniture Co wells and river. It ypu wantTel. TRADE UP379 N. High StIf no answering site, construction to start
light basmt. with activity
room, bdrm., bath, dble. ga-

rage, sprinkler system. A bar-
gain for $17,500.
CALL J. E. LAW s

cations on main arieriais inn
adjacent to main line 8. P.
For details
CALL COBURN L, GRABEN-
HORST

rt.naF. in apartment fl

Clean home on large PH.461 N. HIGH
witnin e monins.

FAMILY HOME
Larmer Transfer & Storage

Complett moving service. Alio
agents for Bit KINS Nation-
wide Moveri. Ph.

RAMSEY, REALTOR
to milk cows consider tne
best farm on the market.

Stevens Realtors,
lot In Hoover dist. iaxiB-i- i.

living room, large kitchen, In-

side utility, insulated andWAREHOUSE SPECIAL 8.000
N.E., 4 bdrms., att. garage, lot weitherstrlDoed. Has G.Apartments mostly furnished

plus barber sriop rental. This70x120, quiet street. Will trade VERY CHOICEFAMILY ROOM loan. Onlv $8500. Call Hicks. El
Tel.Eve. ph. 379 N. High St.800 Real Estate ALSO 3 bedrooms, living room,

aq. ft., ground level, sunxen
ramp, full span bldg., paved

lot. Offered at
fiarklng rental of $260 per
month.
CALL COBURN L.

HOME on attractive corner lot.
East Moreland area. All roomsFairgrounds Rd. one. Income $218,50 per month.

Prie HO.frOO. vAn e.1..Uf.llntiri Poiintv StOCtt

Ranch. Carry ISO head. ExCALL G. H. GRABENHORST,

for smaller home, take in a
lot, sell on low down payment
to reliable party. ID05U,

Joe L. Bourne, Rltr.
Free All Day Parking

1140 N,. CAPITOL PH.

801 Business Opportun.
ONE BEDROOM

' BUYERS! Driving Pleasure
carpel, uneenui,

kitchen. Fireplace. Utility.
Double plumbing. 2 ear ga-

rage, $14,950. Terms.
RICHMOND AREA

large. Each bedroom m x io.
Dining room. Nook. Fireplace.
$15,950. Terms.

1600 SQUARE FEET
In, ceiieni range. jt.quipm

eluded. Good improvements,
Mn nivde S mmons,DeWitt & Kraus, Rl. Est,

-- BY OWNER
Englewood Dist. 3 bdrms., fire-

place, sawdust heat, bsmt.,
fenced vard. 1580 Madison.
Price $8,900. Terms.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS Rranrl new. Very unusual andTN this home in Kelzer priced With one ot these fine usedGOOp home. Living FalU Uliy. VroRon. rn.
for $10,000. with terms. Two 5 p.m. sunnei180 S. LIBERTY ST. PH.

10l!t A. approximately 6 rni.
room x jo. w
carpet. Oil heat. Plastered.

Wants 3 bedrooms.
ENGLEWOOD

bedrooms, possibly three. Din.
ing room. Fireplace,

CHOICE INCOME
POSSIBLE $250 DOWN
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

Stanley Brown, Eves. Ph.

2 ACRES NORTH wllh modern 4 yr. old ' hlrrn. home, fun
hasemenl. furnace, fireplace, hrdwd. f rs. Will go G.I. or FHA
on small down payment. W. H. Stevel.y, Mlesman. Ives. Ph.

TRADE EQUITY TOR trailer house 30 ft. or over. This clean J

bdrm. horn. North. Has dishwasher, large lot on psved St.

Close to school. Price $8000. Call Stanley Brown. Eves, Ph.

garage. 30x130 ft. lot. Owner
will trade for small acreage.
To see call Dale Rayburn

or evenings
825 Iniuronce, rttrirr v r.neh stvle home In

.10 m ruimru ' " sirsCANCER k hospital .ccldenl--

Living room wiin nrpjcBath and
Large double garage
Kitchen with abundance of

bullt-in- s

Utility room

HealyPh. 1211 Edgewater
Ph. 2710 So. Comm'l

Manbrin Gardens lor sale by
owner. L. Uv. .dln. ".bdrms., full with .'rep-
lace. Surrounded by

al deatn insurance. -- a-

limit. Ph. agency.
RAWLINS REALTY

garqens. os. nnj,. C. V. KENT & CO. Intercom system -
Three d bedrooms.
AH for only $15,650 with good

10 DOWN
MOVES YOU IN TODAY- OR BUILD TO SUIT
ED FISCHER. PH.

850 Automotive1 BDRMS. and 2 bdrms. 110,000
each. Ph. 605 CHEMEKETA STREET

Oregon'! Oldest Dealer

BEST BUY
Used Car.

Comm.rct.l ft Ch.m.k.u
Ph.4-m- i

PHONE IXOVD KEENE. REALTORCOZY 2 bdrm. home, lots built
A.,-- ). .r fenced vd.. 1S2 Uted Can For Solujniii n vrtii nsv SflOO for MOVE RIGHT im: .run ner ?GENERAL HOSPITAL AREA:

terms, uau v$
eves.

C. V. KENT
REALTOR

West Salem. $6.000 Ph. SNAPEROO-- ' Pleasant view. Picture window. Oil3 BDRM HOME ""'",, p.... ....im ,. .loon down.
$2,000 equity in a Hi yr. old
3 bdrm. home? 1460 Marshall bedroom nome wim

v,a.r,ii( Rirch kitchen Is a 5 PASS. T.rrapl.n. .edan. Talr Monterey'52 MERCURY
Nice 3 Dearoom nomr, jubi
yrs. old on 62 x 92 lot. Only
1 hilt, tn citv bus'snd 3 blks.SEE THIS 9 year old 2 bedroomDr. S. Immed. Poss. cono. am. rn. Will take trad.. Ph.Bal. '$70 per month. Call O. V. Hume, Broker. Ev.s. Ph.housewife's dream with Us

convenient arrangement and
electric dlshwashef. 2 fire

home wltn n X ig living rm.,
onrnDP nnt. half, utilitv rm. 1931 CHEV. conv. excellent con

M vE-.- - nnnu i. ..,uin. rnnm. nil floor fumsce. garage,

SMALL 2 bdrm . 2265 Claude.
Price 3,500.

FOR sale or trade 2 bdrm. mdn.
house on 1A acre, "chicken
house some iruit trees, good
garden soil. Ph. alter

B54 Truck.. Troil. tor $ol, n... '.. . M. B,.hnnl P.V.d at.. Ac dition, rn.
APPnoX. 5 A. 8 rm. hs. dble.

gar. Chicken hse.. small green-
house. Fruit trees t berries.
See at 2810 Hollywood Dr. Ph,

to new Hoover Gr. School. Has
real convenient kitchen with
lots of bullt-in- s and easy

to separate dining room.
Price Just $.1,750.

DRIVE bv 2675 Englewood East
of Evergreen between D At

Market. Near schools & hos-

pital 2 bdrm. tin. 2 up. ap-

praised $14.000.. Available Oct.
1. Ph.

large lot. W, H. Steveley, Salesman. Eves. Ph.
83 KAISER deluxe. radio. Good shape.

places looKing oui on mvr.
view. Dble. gHr. Located
South. A real good buy at
$16,500.

.1 FORD pickup,fid.. nc iiir..ilu. ?ll,in. home. Carn.ted living room.6 p.m. 003. MacieHySri.,nrWri780"N."ifri

fills a cuie apai untui icmni
with a good Income. Located
in W. Snlem close to stores fe

bus. Total price SH.00O. Good
terms or will trade for a 3

brclrm. home. CALL MRS.
WELLS.

CASTLE IN THE SKY

fnn cil.T hv neW 3 bd OH heat, large 2 car garage Willi workshop. laiwii Willi lots
of shrubs. Prlre $10,200, Terms. Cull O. V. Hume, Realtor. 40 FORD pickup. Good cond.

Ph. ,
St807 Apt'i. Court! for Sol

35 CHEV. power brakesBY BUILDER
Two 3 bdrm. homes near sch.

Suuth. Help finance. Ph.

rm. homes $13,500. Permanent
. loan Is on houses, move right

in. Included in homes: Living
ith fireDlace. ulav rm.

ACRES of good Willamette
strawbei soil with
an older remodeled home.

ri Khts from river and
SELL or trade: 1933 Mdl. B

nower glide, wniic aiuwBargain on Inc. Property

WE ARE FORTUNATE TO OF-

FER THIS 40 acres with year
around creek. All fenced nil
cultivated. Small barn. Only
Gij miles from Snlem. Some
lumber too with farm. Priced

Eves. Ph.

OUR SERVICE IS TO HELP YOU BUY AND FINANCE YOUR
HOME - GOOD LISTINGS NEEDED - BUYERS AVAILABLE pickup.i $1725 22,000 ml. Ph. 4.0302.

Monmouth duplex, gaWITH AIRPLANE VIEW OF ton Stude. pick-u- Just"
MINIATURE FARM

WITH INCOME rages, $3 OW CaSn eve.. 2234 Fairpumping equipment included.
Nice friendly little town not
far from Salem. Will trnde for

overhauled. See at
Terrific Baraaln

SHARP '53 Chev. 210 4 dr.,
radio, heater & accessories,
best offerlOB5rsrkAve.

i947 PONTIAC 8, belter than
grounds no.

s,i acre wllh assorted fruit trees, at $6,500 V would trade for l
or 2 ncres close; car, truck or
whatnot, Call Leavens. r.n,,ni a. Mil,- on 1 acre

i; T. rortD pickup, ood cond.tniiler hse. or car as dn. pay,
Only $7,000.Denies anu .,,, ,.,

unri.vn ooultrv house with averaae coniii.inii. .v.Sr"by the month. $1B,000 priced

opening mio
kit & nook with complete
birch bulltins, lis baths, large
linen & wardrobe closets, ma-

hogany trim t doors through-
out house. Forced air oil heat
dbl. garage, paved street and

curbs sidewalks, driveways.
Lot 80' x 110'. See anytime at
3860 Crestview Dr. Go out Lib-

erty Rd. turn west on Ewald

St. Just around bend in the

Dallas, Mayfalr

SALEM. MUUINTA irJ ri runs.
3 bedrms.. daylight basement,
2 iireplaces. Z bathrooms,, wall
to wall carpeting In living &t

dining rm. Lovely lawn,
shrubs, trees & flowers. Price
S2.0IHl. Will take sinnllcr
home in trade or sell on good
terms. CALL MRS. WELLS

days eve.
MAIN OFFICE

48 14 T. Chev. Pickup, oeiux.450 N. CHURCH (GREYHOUND BLDG.) PHOINK $5,000 SACRIFICE - LEAVING STATE

3 BDRM. HOME J FURNISHINGS

for quick sale. rn.
c.n, gooc puuj, -

165 laying pullets. Compact 2

bdrm. home Is plastered and
Insulated throughout. It's DE-

LIGHTFUL. $9,850. Call DON
TtFI. LINGER. Office

SALES EVE.: KEENE CIISHING LEAVENS 851 Uted Cor $ for Soli
852 Uied tori For SolaSORENSON KIGGIN5 flULiJE.rmr.rv

856 Wented, Ciri, Truck.
Home If no answer

3 rm. and halh and utility, wired for range, etc.. double garage, CASH for 1950 BSr 1.51 cars. Mostreet, uau u. . I yr. old shake house, extra lge. living room, fireplace, dining
area, birch kitchen, garbage disposal,. 2 haths. Full plastered
daylight basm't.. drive-I- garage, lge. laundry, party rm. with YOUR BEST USED CAR BUY Calls nsen tjars. iaiIn good condition, on pavea sireei in nico wwnun. c,"':

full price - -.- .$2,750NEW 3 bdrm.. family rm. 2660

Bluff. Ph. .
4 bedrm. family home, close In. nice lot 83' x 160', paved street. fireplace, tjeauiiiuuy i.nosc.pcu, ,nm, !,, ,,... .;...,,,

New modern furnllure throughout, Including finest appliances,
drapes, all wool wall to wal carpeting. Immediate possession

lois oi trees ana piann. ime v.iu..
About 3 acres n Highway. rm. nd bath, ..

i.tmri.Hii. .uir.H fnr ranvp. . pc. water heater, drilled
STOP LOOK

'
Nice Englewood Dist.

i hnmr. aonrox.

WEBB PAYING

TOP CASH

For Cle.n Used Carl
p.ld or or Not

Bob t Bill's Used Carl
Union it High Sis.

lflflO Eairgrounds Rd LOCATED SOUTH IN ONE OF SALEM FINEST RESIDENTIAL
well, barn, doubir, garage. Terms $5,500

ill takesacrifice equity.
3

astiftb, r.r.n .u......., ........

Extremely good value, $23,500.00 full price, terms, Int.oaeaVpetTnTlvlng-dinln-
innms. F.A. furnace, flrep , $500 for mv $900 equit

bdrms., close to bus, So, i'n.
off kitchen, ample

storage. Walking distance al! OPEN HOUSE ANYTIME, 1870 SO. HIGH ST.- 858 Motorcycle.2 BDRM. House part basement.

AT

TAGGESELL PONIIAC &
-

.rhrtnlji. Real ouy. .""'

38 acres, about 12 acres cultivated. rm. and bath, cement foun-

dation, wired for range, etc. 140' drilled well, also 3 springs,
garage and shed barn. $500 down - --- $.

97 acres, about 0 acres have been plowed, fin. slock setup,
strong springs. 2 sm.ll houses, barn, frncerl, 3',
miles down . - ''

Fine stock ranch-1- 88 acres, mostly cultivated, good 8 Tm. mod- -
. inn- in- ,..ri ),.ri lar0. harn. 2 machine

1515
ph. after 4 p.m.

50 BSA twin. Good gn.p.. a-t-oil Jioor jurnace, i
to school, town. Vacant

October 1st. $65. See at 1360

N. Cottage.
Norway. jefteraon, aiavion.GOT A BOAT?3 BDRM 1811motorcycl.1953 INDIAN

WE HAVE A BUILDER with anv riWfVF.n.a bdrm. home, util- 4 Comers.Manet Ave..1sheds, slrplane hangar and private landing atrip, fenced
3.000'

and
im'aff areenhouse. On i A., cross lencea. irrigaimn iarc, i,.lots of flowers, shrubs. Rai $45,000 862 House Troiler.pipe, etc. All seeded. A dandy. Terms

T'tFAHEATJM
BDRM.. well buiU, 3 . U

mod.. HooyerSch.
bFautiful suburban

residence
4 bedroom

ThomeP will delight the dis-

criminating buyer. The land- -

".?!" '',.V.e;iU'"Ul.r,lcaMv

berries, blackberries, blueber
ries. $7,950. 3175 Fisher Rd.

really lovelv nome. wnq win
take a BOAT AND MOTOR,
or, even a SUMMER COT-

TAGE on a stream tn trade.
Tnls home Is a good buy.

almost new, wall to walr
carpeting. 3 bedrooms, dou- -'

b:e garage. Let's hear from
vou. Ph. Eve.: Ted
Morrison,

Call or write for listing bulletin snd free Liiy map
Picture Folder. 23 FT. house trailer, unmoorm.

MR. OWNER! Glen Woodrv will reasonaoic. w
SELL or trade by owner: '5J

novel Snartonett. 36'. PrlciANNOUNCEMKNT-Ml- tS. WOOTTEN wishes lo announcepay top price mr vuu.
k anoiifliicr's Ph

lNCOMl: prop., furn. unfurn, lo her manv irienni, ann rnrnn. ner amiicianuu nnii car,$3.!00. Trade for, furn..

WHY?

1. ONK YEAR GUARANTEE. i

2. I(K) MECHANICAL COVERAGE.
3. GOOD ANYWHERE IN THE U.S.A.

4. NO MILEAGE RESTRICTIONS.
5 PREDELIVERY INSPECTION BY INDEPENDENT

EXPERT.

BE SURE WHEN YOU BUY

HOMESEEKERS AGENCY

M.sonlc Building ;Ph, Sllverton, Ore.

or sm. hse. Ph.ED LUKINBFAL Real Kstate Agency.
tic-- intioial tnrl ih. rfallv means iDecial, Is

apis. 290 LZjLJtii
BY OWNER 2 bdrm. home near

ecor.ted. Over 2000 sq. ft.
In this lovely view home lo-

cated South.- Be the first to

,ee this suDerlor home mil
Ted Morrison, Realtor
250 N. HIGH PHONE rmitnn .i M..in. i. rtininv ronnii wrrr rarnetpd be- -

FOR SALE or trade: for smaller
Trailer, 'S5 Pan American 4.
ft. Ph.

SHOP at Earf Malm Trailer SUM
,..!,. r. .11 sises are .hown. 1J

Grade sen. m cm nj
to the bone for sh. Bal. on

asv mo. payments. Ph. . ;:..",. . eve olea.mg paneled
LIBERTY GARDENSdays. eves, flrenlace wall. OAK bulltins In the lovely kitchen, auto.

dr.hwaher, large nook space, big Inside utility, walkaround
ftv have two lane spaciousMAKE OFFER floor olan. street paving. im.u ...

'.. ,h. n,i,.. nf matt Is way below not comfamily homes In the process
nf construcuon. jusi lar ....wi. 'i.m.. withnni all these extras. Owner Is trans

fl. thru 40 ft. Aloh.: KenskiJ;
Cruiser: Mayflower i '
away. Corner of Lancaatex
Sllverton Rd. Ph.

15 FT. tr.ller houso $373. Ph.
844 lUinol. St. after 1

time listed.

OHMART & CALABA

REALTORS
sTTToiirt St. Phone

t BDRM. house, ipprtw. S

bus. P'"Per'.-,ms"-

and taking a big lois, m.k. Ihelr loss your gain,
at close sale EVE. call DALS 433

Chnrmlng 3 bdrms.. fireplace.
Wble. plumb., oil heat, insulat-
ed, new roof, facing Buih
Park, bus '..block. 3 block.
So. Salem High. Ph.

enough along that you can
eaiily appreciate their com-

fortable floor plans, but Just
In time for you to have It
finished to meet your per

N. High.
p.m.for appointment. ANOTHER lo.d of 15' SHASTAS

sonal taste. You win ne im
pressed with the quality of HERE It Is Just what you h.ve been looking for. a place wltn ust arrivea.

040 Lane Ave. Ph.workmamhio ana tne excep-- i rasoberr es ann iruit irees, on a - n. , ,r.,, i mprou JJ . , fn. .vn.n, .n nrirpo si .1..,.'.tlonally low price. Call Don NEW O B N E R THAII S.JSBY"OWNER. 2 bdrms.. large lot.

OLDER type 2 story bdrm.
house $500 dn. Phl'3-

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm. custom built home.

choice loiutiorPh.yOM
SMALL 2 bdrm home lor sale;

Small down' pymt. t easy monthly Installments. Call Floyd
McNall, i

Ct. Monern. UJ 'a.Dougnton fnr further inlor.
mation. Eves. Ph.SChOOl "US .

North. 230 Stark St. PhM;2.K). tors welcome, viw oi...Ail have to dc Is move in and start enjoying comfortable liv

v nwvs-.R- - 3 bdrm. nearly ing. This rnmpart 2 bdrm. hnme Is completely furnished. Lo 1'RAILER TOWINU
IAYHAWK TRAH.ER SALE9Assume OI. Mnrtgsge

TAGGESELL PONIIAC

'660 NO. LIBERTY
AND

CAPITOL CHEVROLET CADILLAC

BIO NO. COMMERCIAL
For curs wllh a guarantee that counts

A NATIONAL BONDED CAR

cated In the Nob Hill district on a large 101. sun price
J0. This will stand an Investigation.

4 BEDROOMS 201h Century roniemporary mdn. home, tiul t for
present owner, roomy brvnnd hrllef. for romff.rlable HUr.g
and e.sv housekeeping, beam ceilings intere.ting fireplace,
economical heaftig system, hath ft half. IWlmt roof, about

i, acre nf ennd find. FHA approved, priced low at $l.t..io.
Call MRS. WOOTTF.N.

rn"V hiw3 "werllnVHop
Ranch. 6 Ml. S. E. of Inde- -

M40 Portland Rd Ph

REAL ESTATE 1947 25 FT. all metal trailer
house excel, cond. 5155 New-be-

Dr. Ph.320 Court. Ph. 4.8484 Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)

3 bdrm.. birchDN. New
'kit formic, dlble Jtiragt

110.000. 75JT:Pj41M

'1'??? P-
-

BY OWNER, small 1 bdrm.

hou.e. cr of ground. Close

in JSOOO. Ph. or3-W-

4 BDRM. home 7 yrs. ld. 2

upsla rs. elec. he.U
frlT.f Oil floor fum.ee. .1;

h garage, util. rm. lawn

.hruhi. large bark yard. Qu et

peighborhood. .Close to Ot
bus grade Sch. East. Price
17 950. Termt. Ph. .Iter
i jn. only.

CLOSE TO STATE HOSPITAIROOMY 1 Redrm. fully P """d
home with b.th ft hall, dining rm.. Iireplc o'l he.t
garage. Ig. lot with trees. Your own rle-- p ln' '' "

one V half H. P. elect motor. If y. don l w,nt city wtr. V.l-u- e

is good at $12,650. Term. If desired. Call ED..

'55 ANOELUS trailer 2 bdrm.
40 ft. .ell or trade equity. 13l

Harmony Dr. ltr orPH.318 N. CHURCH

Lovely 4 bdrm. home in Walnut
Park automatic dishwasner.
garbage disposal breakfast
nook. T.v. rm In basm't.
dnubl garage, enclosed bark
vard. Owner tr.nsferred out of
state. Pit.

Evening. 1$491

SELL or trade one a yr
bdrm. home one 5 yr. 3

home. Total equity
JfSw Will lT?Z
home with bsmt- - Both.
rental. Ph. .

OFFICE PHONE 4.U N. HIGH

I


